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DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
          TOLERANCE

ANGLE ±3°
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+
+
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±0.5
±0.1
±0.05

DRAWING NO
REV

MATERIAL：BODY-BRASS
          INSULATOR-TEFLON
          SPRING WASHER-BERYLLIUM COPPER
          SHELL-BRASS
          SLEEVE-BRASS
          CONTACT-BERYLLIUM COPPER
          RING-BRASS
FINISH：BODY-NICKEL PLATING
        SLEEVE-NICKEL PLATING
        SHELL-NICKEL PLATING
        CONTACT-GOLD PLATING OVER NICKEL
        RING-NICKEL PLATING

DATEAPPROVAL

DRAWN

A-1

MINI SMB MALE CRIMP FOR 179u

809-1101

809-0001
98.10.19

5:1


